Paul D Petersen

Office of the

Assessor Maricopa County
Assessor
2017 Net Assessed Value Detail
Tempe Elementary #3
Primary FCV Net
Current Net Assessed (2017) Primary Growth FCV Net Growth
C1. Net Centrally Valued Property 82,419,307 5.5% 82,807,974 5.8%
C2. Net Real Property 1,211,372,766 6.2% 1,649,426,645 9.2%
C4. Net Personal Property 89,424,311 3.6% 89,968,749 3.6%
C4a Exemptions 820,375,698 6.8% 962,511,360 10.3%
C5. Net Assessed $ 1,383,216,3840 6.0% 1,822,203,3680 8.7%
Prior Year Net Assessed Value (Feb 2016)
Primary FCV Net
F1. Net Centrally Valued Property 78,112,290 78,275,919

F2. Net Real Property

F4. Net Personal Property

F4a. Exemptions

1,140,341,278

86,333,095

768,332,291

1,510,709,465

86,860,463

872,998,861

F5. Net Assessed

G. Sources

G1. Maricopa County Assessor Reports: Abstracts (SR41110,SR41075,SR41095 & SR41085)

H. Notes

1,304,786,663

0

$ 1,675,845,847

0

H1. The Levy Worksheets have been modified to reflect net assessed valuations for Current Net Assessed

Valuations and Prior Year Net Assessed Valuations.

H2. The Worksheets have been modified for Tax Year 2013 to combine unsecured and secured Personal
Property into a single net assessed valuations for the Current Net Assessed Valuations and Prior Year

Net Assessed Valuations.

2:13 PM 2/10/2017

2017 Schools Feb 10th



	Value Template

