# Paul D Petersen Assessor



# Office of the Maricopa County Assessor

# 2017 Net Assessed Value Detail

# **Tempe Elementary #3**

Current Net Assessed (2017)	Primary	Primary Growth	FCV Net	FCV Net Growth
C1. Net Centrally Valued Property	82,419,307	5.5%	82,807,974	5.8%
C2. Net Real Property	1,211,372,766	6.2%	1,649,426,645	9.2%
C4. Net Personal Property	89,424,311	3.6%	89,968,749	3.6%
C4a Exemptions	820,375,698	6.8%	962,511,360	10.3%
C5. Net Assessed	\$ 1,383,216,384	6.0%	1,822,203,368	8.7%

## **Prior Year Net Assessed Value (Feb 2016)**

	Primary	FCV Net	
F1. Net Centrally Valued Property	78,112,290	78,275,919	
F2. Net Real Property	1,140,341,278	1,510,709,465	
F4. Net Personal Property	86,333,095	86,860,463	
F4a. Exemptions	768,332,291	872,998,861	
F5. Net Assessed	\$ 1,304,786,663	\$ 1,675,845,847	
	0	0	

#### G. Sources

G1. Maricopa County Assessor Reports: Abstracts (SR41110,SR41075,SR41095 & SR41085)

### H. Notes

- H1. The Levy Worksheets have been modified to reflect net assessed valuations for Current Net Assessed Valuations and Prior Year Net Assessed Valuations.
- H2. The Worksheets have been modified for Tax Year 2013 to combine unsecured and secured Personal Property into a single net assessed valuations for the Current Net Assessed Valuations and Prior Year Net Assessed Valuations.